HUPFER

Stationary shelving set norm 5 with louvred shelfwe make work flow

P/N: N5BR26006001600 | RG-GHS/N20 1400

Technical data

Modular dimension:
Carbon footprint (TM65 Basic Report)

Weight:

Width:

Depth:

Height:

Similar to illustration, technical modifications
reserved. Without decoration.

150 mm
522 kgCOOe
55 kg

2575 mm
600 mm
1600 mm

1.8" (45 mm) aluminium suspension rail, 55.1" (1400 mm) long, for attaching in between two uprights and for

holding meat and sausages on sliding hooks

Time and date of the request: All information / dimensions are approximate, technical changes reserved. © Hupfer
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