

### Technical data



<b>Modular dimension:</b>	150 mm
<b>Carbon footprint (TM65 Basic Report)</b>	522 kgCO <sub>2</sub> e
<b>Weight:</b>	55 kg
<b>Width:</b>	2575 mm
<b>Depth:</b>	600 mm
<b>Height:</b>	1600 mm

*Similar to illustration, technical modifications reserved. Without decoration.*

1.8" (45 mm) aluminium suspension rail, 55.1" (1400 mm) long, for attaching in between two uprights and for holding meat and sausages on sliding hooks